Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Hondo Ohnaka, That's Good Business Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 37 Count: 11
3x Bounty Guild Initiate [SHD] 3x Timely Intervention [SHD]

3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
1x
3X
3X

TIE/In Fighter [SOR]
Collections Starhopper [SHD]
Outland TIE Vanguard [SHD]
Confederate Courier [TWI]
Gamorrean Retainer [SHD]
Ryloth Militia [TWI]
Reputable Hunter [SHD]
Toro Calican [SHD]

Huyang [TWI]

Cobb Vanth [SHD]
Enterprising Lackeys [SHD]
Maul [SHD]

2x Attack Pattern Delta [SOR]
3x Command [SOR]
3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 2

2x Bounty Hunter's Quarry [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/tXCDeYseBkm
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




